Weight
10h 12h KG Absorb (A) Box Absorb (A) Box
SE24020 20 100 130 14 \ \ 3,4 M
SE24030 30 140 190 16 \ \ 5,1 M
SE24040 40 190 240 19 \ \ 6,7 M
SE24050 50 250 315 20 \ \ 8,4 M
SE24060 60 300 370 24 3 C 10,3 C
SE24070 70 320 390 25 \ \ 11,8 M
SE24080 80 350 500 55 3,9 C 13,4 C
SE24100 100 430 620 58 4,9 C 16,7 C
SE24120 120 500 750 59 5,9 C 20 C
SE24140 140 600 870 63 6,9 S 23,4 C
SE24160 160 680 1000 64 7,9 S 26,8 S
SE24180 180 760 1125 75 8,8 S \ \
SE36080 80 350 500 58 5,9 C 20 C
SE36100 100 430 620 61 7,4 C 25 C
SE36120 120 500 750 62 8,8 C 30 S
SE36140 140 600 870 66 10,3 S 35 S
SE36160 160 680 1000 73 11,8 S 40 S
SE36180 180 760 1125 88 13,3 S \ \
SE48060 60 300 370 58 5,9 C 20 C
SE48080 80 350 500 61 7,8 C 27 C
SE48100 100 430 620 64 9,8 C 33,4 S
SE48120 120 500 750 73 11,8 C 40 S
SE48140 140 600 870 83 13,8 S \ \
SE48160 160 680 1000 88 15,8 S \ \
SE72080 80 350 500 72 11,8 C 40 S
SE72100 100 430 620 85 14,8 C 50 S
SE72120 120 500 750 90 17,7 S 60 S
SE80060 60 300 370 65 9,9 C 33,4 S
SE80080 80 350 500 72 13,1 C 44,5 S
SE80100 100 430 620 81 16,4 C 55,7 S
SE80120 120 500 750 90 19,7 S \ \
SE80140 140 600 870 97 23 S \ \
SE80160 160 680 1000 \ 26,5 S \ \
SE80180 180 760 1125 \ 30 S \ \
Protection IP 21,  Galvanized metal to prevent deteriorating, varnished with epoxy paint.
Box “M” =  400 x 300 x 300(H) | Box “C” =  400 x 600 x 610(H)  |  Box “S” 400 x 600  x 900(H)
48
72
80
24
36
SE Series
Three Phase 380-420Vac
Model Volt Ampere
Capacity Ah Single Phase 220-255
Box “M” Box “C” Box “S”
T.C.E. Srl
Via G. di Vittorio, 5  35046  Saletto (PD) - Italy
Tel. +39 0429 89290
E-mail info@tce-italy.it
Web. www.tcechargers.com